
ACC NCR 2021 Board Service Fair
Participating Organizations
• American Heart Association (AHA)  www.heart.org
For more information, contact Stephanie Maher Stephanie.maher@heart.org

• Bread for the City https://breadforthecity.org/
For more information, contact Kyah Campbell kcampbell@breadforthecity.org

• Capital Area Food Bank capitalareafoodbank.org
For more information, contact Mary Beth Healy at mbhealy@capitalareafoodbank.org.

• DC Bar Foundation https://www.dcbarfoundation.org/
For more information, contact Ashley James ashley.james@li.me or Connie Bertram cbertram@bertramllp.com

• Freedom Network USA (FNUSA) https://freedomnetworkusa.org/about-us/
For more information, contact, Jean Bruggeman jean@freedomnetworkusa.org

• Kids In Need of Defense (KIND) https://supportkind.org/
For more information, contact Nirupa Narayan nnarayan@supportkind.org. 

• Martha's Table https://marthastable.org/
For more information, contact Dan Schiff, dschiff@marthastable.org. 

• Tzedek DC https://www.tzedekdc.org/news-1/2021/7/9/tzedek-dcs-2021-mid-year-update
For more information, contact Caitlyn Hickman at ch@tzedekdc.org.

• Washington Lawyers’ Committee for Civil Rights and Urban Affairs https://www.washlaw.org/
For more information, contact Gregg A. Kelley gregg_kelley@washlaw.org


